ACTON P

ANDERSON C G

J

ARTHUR J L

AUSEUGA

E

BAILEY G L

BARRATT
BARRETT

BATZAVALIS J

BAYFORD
BINNS D
BINNS M
BINNS R
BINNS S
BLAKELY

BLEAKLEY C J
BROKENSHIRE J R
BROKENSHIRE N P

N J
PJ

T J
J

J
J
A

A

BROOKE D E
BROOKE R K

BURDETT
BURGESS
CAMAC D

CAMPBELL O W

M.
S
T

CARTER B J
CARTER C W

CHAPLIN J A

CHAPLIN
CHARD J

T

CHEETHAM J

CORNISH

COUZENS R K

W

CRATE A .

CREEK A
CREEK B
CREEK R

CROSBY J D

CURNOW S

0

DALITZ A G
DALITZ H W

DARLING
DAVIS J
DAVIS S
DOWDELL

DUFFIELD S A

J B
A
M
M

DZAMKO N M

EAST D S
EAST M I
EDWARDS
EELBECK

T O
D

ENDERSBY C
FARQUHAR M

FERGUSSON D J
FERGUSSON T J

FISHER M .

FISHPOOL B T
FITZPATRICK D R
FLANAGAN B R

FROMM H

C

GEORGE C M
GEORGE F M

GILBERT R A

GOODWIN

T

GRIGGS G R
GRIGGS M R

GRIMWOOD M J

GRIST B
GRIST M
GRIVELL
GRIVELL

R
S
BI
TG

GRUNDY J
HARRIS J C
HAYES B A
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MOUNT COMPASS CLUB - TOTAL GAMES PLAYED IN EACH GRADE

Player _ A RES_ SC_ JC
HAYES J S 0 0 20 47
HENDY B 0 17 20 0
HEUPPAUFF K D 0 0 0 19
HICKS J D 15 11 55 49
HICKS P . 14 2 0 0
HICKS P J 237 1. 58 56
HIGGINSON T S 0 0 0 12
HODGE B C 41 60 55 17
HODGE R M 0 30 0 0
HOLLAND T 0 7 0 0
HOSKING M D 20 50 19 0
HOWARD B T 13 0 0 0
HULL L W 0 0 29 30
HULL N . 0 2 50 16
HUNTER A J 6 0 28 43
HUXTABLE W 0 0 0 19
HYMAN D L 27 44 57 48
JACOBS A T 24 37 54 50
JENSEN K 0 6 0 0
JENSEN S 0 20 0 0
HNSTON-GARBUTT G A 0 0 0 4
KEATES M D 0 5 1 13
KUHN J C 83 12 77 31
LAAN D J 1 29 0 0
LEWIS W A 0 11 55 53
LOOTS M J 0 3 47 36
MADDERN D 0 7 72 52
MADDERN J D 0 0 29 34
MAHONY R B 1 2 13 35
MARTIN R J 2 35 75 70
MAXFIELD G P 62 11 55 53
MAXFIELD S R 58 0 31 34
MCDONNELL A 4 31 43 44
MCKENZIE B L 0 1 54 51
MCKENZIE H D 69 74 34 46
MCMAHON S 4 74 0 34
MCMAHON T A 0 0 16 36
MCMAHON T B 4 28 48 16
MCMILLAN D 3 16 0 0
MCMILLAN J S 2 7 61 50
MCMILLAN R R 0 25 18 71
MCMILLAN W S 86 52 0 0
MEEKINS B E 0 0 0 6
MERRITT C 85 9 48 9
MILBURN S A 108 0 19 0
MILLER S A 0 32 40 47
MITTING P A 0 46 0 0
MONAGHAN C J 0 0 0 17
MONAGHAN P L 0 0 0 15
MORRIS R G 0 54 0 0
MURRAY R 0 0 0 22
NASH D 0 0 0 19
NASH J N 0 0 0 37
NASH M 73 31 52 53
NICHOLLS M I 0 0 0 45
NICHOLLS P D 0 0 30 29
OBRIEN A A 0 0 26 0
OBRIEN C J 0 12 17 0
ORROCK G S 209 1 44 47
OSMOND E 0 0 0 17
OSTER G 50 3 0 0
OVERMEYER J N 0 0 0 29
PAREDES C W 28 28 54 0
PEROVIC L S 0 0 18 16
PERRY J H 0 0 30 52
PETERS C J 0 0 0 17
PETERS H J 0 0 0 47
PINYON T 0 0 18 63
QUINLIVEN S 8 0 0 0
RAWLING A 11 26 0 0
RIDLEY E 0 0 0 17
RITTER B 20 0 0 0



MOUNT COMPASS CLUB - TOTAL GAMES PLAYED IN EACH GRADE

Player _ A RES_
ROGERS P . 0 45
ROOCKE P B 87 50
ROWE M R 0 0
SAMPSON D 81 37
SANDERSON R R 0 0
SCHUBERT R 0 2
SCOTT M W 0 0
SCUDDS B J 12 10
SCUDDS J A 15 3
SCUDDS J T 0 0
SCUDDS S P 0 2
SELFE I 0 13
SELLARS M J 0 1
SHUTE D J 18 41
SMITH D A 111 16
SMITH J R 117 42
SMITH K 10 74
SNELLING M S 0 1
SOLLY D S 0 0
SOLLY M N 0 it
SOULSBY N J 0 0
SOULSBY S 0 3
STAFFORD D J 0 0
ANTON - GORDGE D T 0 0
THOMAS L 0 0
TINDALE M J 0 0
VENTURIN R 0 0
VITKUNAS T M 0 0
VITKUNAS Z R 16 7
WAIT R 0 0
WAIT R . 23 17
WALKER S T 39 11
WATT R J 0 0
WAYE A 0 0
WEBB D 96 10
WILLIAMS R . 46 2
ZIMMERMANN T D 0 0

NO OF PLAYERS LISTED 181

sc_
0
43
14
62
0
0
0
0
41
1
39
0
29
47
49
57
0
43
0
48
19
0
0
20
0
0
10
0
60
0
31
49
0
0
32
0
0

DATED 23/6/2010

Jc

0
57
26
48
14

0
12

0
33
47
46

0
28
44
34
18

0
28
19
36
18

0
31
48
17
17

5
49
70

4

0
48
44
14

0

0
11.




